St.Laurence Golf talviharjoittelu / syksy

PORTTI AUKI KLO 7-22

klo

maanantai

tiistai

keskiviikko

torstai

perjantai

lauantai

sunnuntai

7-8.

8-9.

9-10.

10-11.

11-12.

12-13.

13-14.

14-15.

Seniori treenit 1

15-16.

Seniori treenit 2

16-17.

17-18.

17-18.30 Junnut 1.

Naisten treenit

17-18.30 Junnut 1.

18-19.

Reima

Avoin ryhma 1

Junnut / Teemu

Reima

Junnut / Erkki

Junnut/Mikkis & Karin

19-20.

18.30-20 Junnut 2.

18.30-20 Junnut 2.

20-21.

Avoin ryhma 4

21-22




